Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:06.21
2:07.97
2:09.18
2:09.75
2:10.57
2:13.72
2:13.73
2:16.11
2:17.86
2:19.70
2:24.13
2:24.90
2:28.38

2:31.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.97
2:06.21
2:09.75
2:09.18
2:13.72
2:13.73
2:10.57
2:16.11

2:19.70
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

527
506
492
485
476
443
443
420
405
389
354
348
324
303

WA Pts

506
527
485
492
443
443
476
420
389

Round

H
H
H

m M

m I I I

m I I I I

Round

H

m I I I

I

Date

14/01/18
07/07/19
15/05/16
18/02/17
13/03/16
15/05/16
09/04/16
17/05/15
05/04/15
17/05/15
31/05/14
05/07/14
06/04/14
08/02/14

Date

07/07/19
14/01/18
18/02/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
09/04/16
13/03/16
17/05/15
17/05/15

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

RRSC End of Season Summer Meet 2019

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

RRSC End of Season Summer Meet 2019

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Venue

Wycombe
Aldershot
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Sheffield

Wycombe

Venue

Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Chalfont

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under

Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Level

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:17.86 405 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Chalfont 1
2:24.90 348 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Maidenhead 3
2:24.13 354 H 31/05/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1
2:28.38 324 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Maidenhead 1
2:31.72 303 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Maidenhead 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



