## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.21	527	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:07.97	506	Н	07/07/19	RRSC End of Season Summer Meet 2019	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
2:09.18	492	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
2:09.75	485	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:10.57	476	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
2:13.72	443	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
2:13.73	443	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
2:16.11	420	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:17.86	405	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Chalfont	1
2:19.70	389	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:24.13	354	Н	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
2:24.90	348	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3
2:28.38	324	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
2:31.72	303	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.97	506	Н	07/07/19	RRSC End of Season Summer Meet 2019	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
2:06.21	527	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:09.75	485	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:09.18	492	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
2:13.72	443	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
2:13.73	443	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
2:10.57	476	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
2:16.11	420	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:19.70 Copyright 2024	389 4	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:17.86	405	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Chalfont	1
2:24.90	348	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3
2:24.13	354	Н	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
2:28.38	324	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
2:31.72	303	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS